SUPREMECOURTOFINDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2031/2015

BHARATBHAI CHHANABHAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COLLECTOR SURAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

SLP(C) No. 5809/2015 SLP(C) No. 8328/2015 SLP(C) No. 16956/2015 SLP(C) No. 16977/2015

SLP(C) No. 16985/2015 SLP(C) No. 16952/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 05/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Dhaval Nanavati, Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

Mr.Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

Ms. Vinakshi Kadan, Adv. Ms.Hemantika Wahi,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2016.01.05

File not received.

16:37:58 TLT

Reason: List the matter again on 25.02.2016.

> (M V RAMESH) Registrar

SB